

Main Office:
 Mova Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel : (65) 6476 3333
 Fax : (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/94
 Singapore 159722

Tel : (65) 6272 3892
 Fax : (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
 GST Reg. M2-008864-2

ESTIMATE

13/12/2024

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
 16 RAFFLES QUAY
 #42-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 048581

Steve (CLKK)
 19/12/24, 12.00p

L15, M AC M

20 days

Vehicle No: SNF1383R
 Vehicle Model: HONDA SHUTTLE
 Est No: CBMQ24120126
 Claims ref:
 Accident Date: 09/12/24
 In Charge: BRIAN
 Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS:				
1	BONNET / DD	1	PC \$ 950.70	\$ 950.70 /
2	BONNET HINGE LH/RH / BT	2	PC \$ 85.70	\$ 171.40 /
3	BONNET LOCK x nn	1	PC \$ 150.70	\$ 150.70
4	BONNET INSULATOR / TN	1	PC \$ 150.70	\$ 150.70 /
5	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS / MC	10	PC \$ 5.89	\$ 58.90 30 /
6	BONNET RUBBER SEAL / TN	1	PC \$ 45.10	\$ 45.10 /
7	FRONT FENDER LH / DD	1	PC \$ 650.10	\$ 650.10 530 /
8	FRONT FENDER INNER LINER LH x nn	1	PC \$ 107.60	\$ 107.60
9	FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIPS LH x nn	10	PC \$ 5.89	\$ 58.90
10	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTENSION INNER x nn	1	PC \$ 250.70	\$ 250.70
11	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE EXTENSION OUTER x nn	1	PC \$ 280.40	\$ 280.40
12	WIPER PANEL TRIM / CUI	1	PC \$ 280.50	\$ 280.50 /
13	FRONT W/SCREEN / BR	1	PC \$ 2,035.20	\$ 2,035.20 1645 /
14	FRONT W/SCREEN SEAL / MC	1	PC \$ 159.12	\$ 159.12 120 /
15	HEADLAMP LH/RH (LH) - BR (RH) ? / BR	2	PC \$ 2,450.40	\$ 4,900.80 4500 /
16	HEADLAMP LOWER BRKT LH ? / BR	1	PC \$ 65.10	\$ 65.10 /
17	GRILLE BASE / BR	1	PC \$ 301.40	\$ 301.40 /
18	GRILLE COVER / BR	1	PC \$ 350.70	\$ 350.70 /
19	HONDA LOGO / MC	1	PC \$ 45.30	\$ 45.30 /
20	FRONT BUMPER / MC	1	PC \$ 985.60	\$ 985.60 /
21	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH/RH / BR	2	PC \$ 35.70	\$ 71.40 /
22	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS / MC	10	PC \$ 5.89	\$ 58.90 30 /
23	BATTERY BRKT / BR	1	PC \$ 65.80	\$ 65.80 /
24	BATTERY STAY / BT	1	PC \$ 28.60	\$ 28.60 /
25	SUPPORT PANEL / DD	1	PC \$ 780.10	\$ 780.10 /
26	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH / BR	1	PC \$ 95.80	\$ 95.80 /
27	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS / MC	8	PC \$ 5.89	\$ 47.12 20 /
28	BONNET STOPPER LH / BR x nn	1	PC \$ 18.90	\$ 18.90
29	A/C CONDENSER / BT/twisted	1	PC \$ 878.10	\$ 878.10 /
30	RADIATOR / BR	1	PC \$ 1,450.40	\$ 1,450.40 1356 /
31	TAILGATE / DD	1	PC \$ 1,250.40	\$ 1,250.40 1194 /
32	SHUTTLE EMBLEM / MC	1	PC \$ 65.40	\$ 65.40 /
33	TAILGATE HINGE LH/RH x nn	2	PC \$ 78.30	\$ 156.60
34	TAILGATE GLASS / BR	1	PC \$ 1,322.10	\$ 1,322.10 1210 /
35	TAILGATE GLASS SEAL (SET) / MC	1	PC \$ 150.80	\$ 150.80 120 /
36	WIPER BLADE x nn	1	PC \$ 60.10	\$ 60.10

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : (65) 6476 3333
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel : (65) 6272 3892
Fax : (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-008864-2

ESTIMATE

13/12/2024

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
16 RAFFLES QUAY
#42-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 048581

Vehicle No: SNF1383R
Vehicle Model: HONDA SHUTTLE
Est No: CBMQ24120126
Claims ref:
Accident Date: 09/12/24
In Charge: BRIAN
Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
37	WIPER MOTOR BT x nn	1	PC \$ 401.30	\$ 401.30
38	TAILGATE ABSORBER LH/RH X nn	2	PC \$ 320.00	\$ 640.00
39	TAILGATE INNER TRIM / BR	1	PC \$ 231.40	\$ 231.40 /
40	TAILGATE LOCK / BT	1	PC \$ 180.70	\$ 180.70 /
41	TAILGATE STICKER X nn	1	PC \$ 45.10	\$ 45.10
42	TAILGATE OUTER TRIM HANDLE / CRU	1	PC \$ 381.10	\$ 381.10 /
43	HONDA LOGO / MC	1	PC \$ 55.40	\$ 55.40 /
44	TAILGATE LAMP LH/RH (BR) / BR	2	PC \$ 420.40	\$ 840.80 /
45	TAILLAMP LH/RH (RH) / BR	1	PC \$ 550.40	\$ 1,100.80 550.40 /
46	TAILLAMP CLIPS LH / MC	1	PC \$ 5.89	\$ 11.78 5.89 /
47	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPS / CRU	1	PC \$ 178.60	\$ 178.60 /
48	REAR FENDER RH / ON	1	PC \$ 1,125.40	\$ 1,125.40 /
49	REAR FENDER INNER LINER RH / BR	1	PC \$ 350.40	\$ 350.40 /
50	REAR BUMPER / BR	1	PC \$ 850.40	\$ 850.40 /
51	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH/RH / BR	2	PC \$ 35.80	\$ 71.60 /
52	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER / BR	1	PC \$ 58.10	\$ 58.10 /
53	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / MC	10	PC \$ 5.89	\$ 58.90 30 /
54	REAR BUMPER CHROME STRIPS / BR	1	PC \$ 85.10	\$ 85.10 /
55	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH / BR	1	PC \$ 82.70	\$ 165.40 82.70 /
56	REAR END PANEL / ON	1	PC \$ 580.10	\$ 580.10 /
57	TAILLAMP PANEL LOWER LH/RH / PD	2	PC \$ 358.00	\$ 716.00 /
58	REAR END PANEL TRIM / BR	1	PC \$ 120.40	\$ 120.40 /
59	SPARE TYRE PANEL / ON	1	PC \$ 1,150.80	\$ 1,150.80 /
60	SPARE TYRE PANEL REINFORCEMENT HORIZONTAL / ON	1	PC \$ 190.40	\$ 190.40 /
61	SPARE TYRE PANEL REINFORCEMENT VERTICAL / ON	1	PC \$ 180.70	\$ 180.70 /
62	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM UPPER, SIDE / CRU	1	PC \$ 185.90	\$ 185.90 /
63	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LOWER, SIDE / CRU	1	PC \$ 185.40	\$ 185.40 /
64	FLOOR BOARD / BR	1	PC \$ 308.10	\$ 308.10 /
65	LID JACK TRIM / BR	1	PC \$ 150.10	\$ 150.10 /
66	TOOL LID TRAY COVER / BR	1	PC \$ 550.40	\$ 550.40 495 /
67	TOOL LID TRAY / BR	1	PC \$ 240.10	\$ 240.10 /
68	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LOWER BOARD / CRU	1	PC \$ 195.40	\$ 195.40 /
69	TYRE SEALANT SPONGE / CRU	1	PC \$ 240.40	\$ 240.40 /
70	INNER SECOND COMPARTMENT / BR	1	PC \$ 180.70	\$ 180.70 /
71	EXHAUST MUFFLER / ON	1	PC \$ 650.90	\$ 650.90 /
72	EXHAUST MUFFLER HEATSHIELD / BT	1	PC \$ 45.10	\$ 45.10 /
73	EXHAUST CENTER PIPE ? x nn	1	PC \$ 601.70	\$ 601.70

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel : (65) 6476 3333
Fax : (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel : (65) 6272 3892
Fax : (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

ESTIMATE

13/12/2024

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
16 RAFFLES QUAY
#42-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 048581

Vehicle No: SNF1383R
Vehicle Model: HONDA SHUTTLE
Est No: CBMQ24120126
Claims ref:
Accident Date: 09/12/24
In Charge: BRIAN
Remarks:

653.90

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
74	REAR CHASSIS RH <i>/ DD</i>	1	PC \$ 298.10	\$ 298.10 <i>/</i>
75	REAR CHASSIS TOP PANEL <i>/ DD</i>	1	PC \$ 355.80	\$ 355.80 <i>/</i>
76	RH REAR QTR GLASS - CHECK <i>/ x nn</i>	1	PC	\$ -

LIST TOTAL S\$	\$ 32,458.22	27,634.09
20% DISCOUNT S\$	\$ (6,491.64)	-20%
	<u>\$ 25,966.58</u>	22,107.27

SPECIAL NET ITEMS:

1	RR SIDE GLASS RH PRIMER <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 <i>20 /</i>
2	RR SIDE GLASS SEALANT <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>30 /</i>
3	REVERSE SENSOR <i>/ BR</i>	1	PC \$ 200.00	\$ 200.00 <i>/</i>
4	NUMBER PLATE <i>/ Bi</i>	1	PC \$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>/</i>
5	IROAD (Camria) <i>/ ms (will for)</i>	5	PC \$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00 <i>400 /</i>
6	TAILGATE GLASS PRIMER <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 <i>20 /</i>
7	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>/</i>
8	COOLANT <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>30 /</i>
9	A/C GAS <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>/</i>
10	V-KOOL X75 <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 450.00	\$ 450.00 <i>400 /</i>
11	FRONT W/SCREEN SEALANT <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>/</i>
12	FRONT W/SCREEN PRIMER <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 <i>20 /</i>
13	IU BRKT <i>/ ne</i>	1	PC \$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>25 /</i>

SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$	<u>\$ 3,290.00</u>	1,305
-----------------------	--------------------	-------

LABOUR CHARGE:

1	TO CUT/ WELD/ PANEL BEAT FRONT LH WHEEL HOUSE AND REALIGN ALL THE CONNECTION	\$ 700.00	600
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT LH FRONT SUSPENSION TO FACILITATE REPAIR <i>(pmt)</i>	\$ 200.00	? x
3	TO SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT BONNET, HINGE, WHEEL HOUSE, LH FRONT FENDER, FRONT BUMPER, LH DOOR & A-PILLAR	\$ 1,000.00	900
4	TO CUT/ WELD/ PANEL BEAR REAR END PANEL, BOTH TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL, BOOT FLOOR PANEL, RH REAR CHASSIS, RH REAR FENDER AND RH INNER CHASSIS UPPER PANEL	\$ 2,600.00	1800

Main Office:
 Mova Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel : (65) 6476 3333
 Fax : (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/94
 Singapore 159722

Tel : (65) 6272 3892
 Fax : (65) 6270 8314
 Co. Reg. 198904033G
 GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

ESTIMATE

13/12/2024

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
 16 RAFFLES QUAY
 #42-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 048581

Vehicle No: SNF1383R
 Vehicle Model: HONDA SHUTTLE
 Est No: CBMQ24120126
 Claims ref:
 Accident Date: 09/12/24
 In Charge: BRIAN
 Remarks:

No	Description	Qty	U. Price	Amounts S\$
5	TO SPRAY PAINT ON TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER, RH REAR FENDER, TAILGATE HANDLE TRIM, REAR END PANEL, BOTH LH/RH TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL, BOOT FLOOR, CHASSIS MEMBER			\$ 1,650.00 1400
6	TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS			\$ 180.00 50
7	TO APPLY BODY JOINT SEALANT ON CUTTING AREAS			\$ 120.00 50
8	TO REMOVE & REFIT RH REAR PANEL GLASS			\$ 150.00 50
9	TO REPLACE TAILGATE GLASS			\$ 150.00 100 100
10	TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR AXLE BAEM TO ASSIST REPAIR			\$ 250.00 100
11	TO REPLACE EXHAUST MUFFLER AND LEAK TEST			\$ 180.00 80
12	TO REMOVE/ REFIT LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT INNER TRIM, UPHOLSTERY, FLOOR BOARD & ETC.			\$ 120.00 100
13	TO INSTALL IN-CAR CAMERA & FUNCTIONING CHECK			\$ 80.00 50
14	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR, REVERSE CAMERA & CHECK FUNCTIONING			\$ 80.00 30
15	TO CHECK FOR/ RECTIFY WIRING CONNECTION, RESET SYSTEM, DIAGNOSIS AND LIGHTING SYSTEM CHECK			\$ 250.00 80 80
16	TO REPLACE FRONT W/SCREEN			\$ 150.00 120
TOTAL LABOUR COST S\$				\$ 7,860.00

5,530

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Cust

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

MOTIVE PTE LTD

Page 4 of 4

AMOUNT S\$ \$ 37,116.58
 GST @ 9% \$ 3,340.49
 AMOUNT DUE S\$ \$ 40,457.07

28,942.27

L/S - 23,153.81
 = 23,150.00